01-06-2016
01-20-2016

02-03-2016
02-17-2016

03-02-2016
03-16-2016

04-06-2016
04-20-2016

05-04-2016
05-18-2016

06-01-2016
06-15-2016

07-06-2016
07-20-2016

08-03-2016
08-17-2016

09-07-2016
09-21-2016

10-05-2016
10-19-2016

11-02-2016
11-16-2016

12-07-2016

2016 TOWN BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

Day

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Location

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall

Type

Reorganization
Workshop/Special

Regular
Workshop/Special

Regular
Workshop/Special

Regular
Workshop/Special

Regular
Workshop/Special

Regular
Workshop/Special

Regular
Workshop/Special

Regular
Workshop/Special

Regular
Workshop/Special

Regular
Workshop/Special

Regular
Workshop/Special

Workshop/Special



